NITRO
ROLLER
2 Special Springs- 023
Nitro Roller is a device that
combines gas cylinder technology
with the sliding on balls or rollers.
ENNitro Roller è un dispositivo
che unisce la tecnologia dei cilindri a

Standard code
Self contained
HOW TO ORDER
NRS 285 - A - RD
Force color code
Revision code
Model
Series
5Special Springs 023 -
B
Ø A
Force color code (x2)
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
Not on NRS115
NRS175
Not on NRR115
NRR175
Force color code (x2)
L
Stroke 1,5
.06
Stroke 1,5
.06
M3 (x2) M3 (x2)
+ 0
- 0,2
+ 0
- 0.01 - 0.01
+
 0 -
0,
2
+
0
- 0
.0
1
B
Ø A
L
+ 0
- 0,2
+ 0
+
 0 -
0,
2
+
0
- 0
.0
1
NRS NRR
B
Ø A
Force color code (x2)
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
Not on NRS115

Series
NRR
HOW TO ORDER
7Special Springs 023 -
ACTIVE
SAFETY
B
Ø A
Force color code (x2)
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
Not on NRS115
NRS175
Not on NRR115
NRR175
Force color code (x2)
L
Stroke 1,5
.06
Stroke 1,5
.06
M3 (x2) M3 (x2)
+ 0
- 0,2
+ 0
- 0.01 - 0.01
+
 0 -
0,
2
+
0
- 0
.0
1
B
Ø A
L
+ 0
- 0,2
+ 0
+
 0 -
0,
2
+
0
- 0
.0
1
NRS NRR
B
Ø A
Force color code (x2)
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
M6 x 6 Max
Charge port
Not on NRS115
NRS175
Not on NRR115
NRR175
Force color code (x2)
L
Stroke 1,5
.06
Stroke 1,5
.06
M3 (x2) M3 (x2)
+ 0
- 0,2